
TENTATIVE TIMETABLE FOR THE 17
TH

 SESSION OF THE UPR WORKING GROUP 

(21 OCTOBER – 1 NOVEMBER 2013) 

First week 

 Monday 21 October Tuesday 22 October Wednesday 23 October Thursday 24 October Friday 25 October 

1
st
 week 

9:00–

12:30 

Review of Saudi 

Arabia 

9:00–

12:30 
Review of China 

9:00–

12:30 

Review of Mexico 
9:00–

12:30 

Review of Jordan 
9:00–

12:30 
Review of Central African Republic 

Distribution of report 

on Saudi Arabia 

Distribution of the 

report on China 

14:30–

18:00 
Review of Senegal 

14:30–

18:00 

Review of 

Nigeria 

14:30–

18:00 

Review of 

Mauritius 

14:30–

18:00 

Review of 

Malaysia 

15:00–

18:00 

Distribution of the reports on Mexico and 

Mauritius 

Distribution of report 

on Senegal 

Distribution of the 

report on Nigeria 

Adoption of the reports on Saudi 

Arabia, Senegal, China, Nigeria. 

Mexico and Mauritius 

Second week 

 Monday 28 October Tuesday 29 October Wednesday 30 October Thursday 31 October Friday 1 November 

2
nd

 week 

9:00–

12:30 

Review of Monaco 

9:00–

12:30 

Distribution of the 

report on Central 

African Republic 

09:00–

12:30 

Review of Congo 

 

 

 

Distribution of the 

report on Jordan 

Adoption of the 

reports on 

Jordan, 

Malaysia and 

Central African 

Republic 

Distribution of the 

report on Monaco 

 

 

14:30–

18:00 

Review of Belize 

14:30–

18:00 
Review of Chad 

14:30–

18:00 

Review of Malta 

16:30–

18:00 

Distribution of the report 

on Chad 

17:00–

18:00 

Distribution of the report on Congo and 

Malta 

 

Distribution of the 

report on Malaysia 

 

Distribution of the 

report on Belize 

Adoption of the 

reports on Monaco, 

Belize and Chad 

Adoption of the reports on Congo 

and Malta 

 


